

**HONEY HILL FARMS**  
**OLD FASHION PEANUT BUTTER**  
**Soft Serve Frozen Yogurt Mix**

Ingredient Statement: Milk, Liquid Sugar (sugar, water), Corn Syrup, Peanut Butter Base (peanuts, sugar, peanut oil, salt), Nonfat Milk, Whey, Cream, Contains less than 2% of Mono & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Polysorbate 65, Carrageenan and salt, Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: *S. Thermophilus*, *L. Bulgaricus*, *L. Acidophilus*, *B. Bifidus* and *L. Casei*.

## Allergens:

Milk:	Yes
Egg:	No
Wheat:	No
Soy:	No
Tree nut:	No
Peanut:	Yes
Sesame:	No

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>105g makes 2/3 cup prepared</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>170</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 7g	<b>9%</b>
Saturated Fat 2.5g	<b>13%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 10mg	<b>3%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 180mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 23g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	<b>24%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 91mg	<b>8%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 182mg	<b>4%</b>
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk and wheat products.



[www.thehoneyhillfarms.com](http://www.thehoneyhillfarms.com)

\* Products are only certified when bearing OUD symbol

Manufactured by Sugar Creek Foods International, Inc.